Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail
$225,884.19
$217,265.63

$36,595.29
6.57%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$34,922,707.59
$25,638,479.58

$2,546,019.57
8.43%

April 2023

$35,148,591.78
$25,855,745.21
$2,582,614.86
8.41%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
Baseball
Hockey - Ice
Tennis
Soccer
Golf
Table Tennis
NCAA Basketball
MMA
Boxing
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

$1,174,946.45
$796,067.73
$154,178.55
$26,083.51
$135,345.20
$80,593.42
$0.00
$202,445.03
$32,494.52
$154,654.19
$557,412.02
$123,750.56
$3,437,971.18

Online

$135,447,144.84
$87,625,688.27
$30,861,353.11
$19,963,494.68
$18,120,990.25
$10,336,485.46
$6,635,422.53
$5,413,898.94
$4,910,553.26
$2,020,221.47
$72,609,484.35
$20,431,438.68
$414,376,175.84

$136,622,091.29
$88,421,756.00
$31,015,531.66
$19,989,578.19
$18,256,335.45
$10,417,078.88
$6,635,422.53
$5,616,343.97
$4,943,047.78
$2,174,875.66
$73,166,896.37
$20,555,189.24
$417,814,147.02

$1,046,577.47
$650,533.43
$153,540.87
$20,448.57
$129,114.00
$103,825.60
$0.00
$285,205.37
$29,657.28
$108,739.03
$515,676.23
$168,769.14
$3,212,086.99

Online

$129,500,097.55
$82,503,441.96
$27,322,336.39
$17,951,762.42
$16,787,328.13
$9,066,052.12
$6,062,057.82
$6,501,275.36
$4,426,034.75
$1,205,513.34
$59,469,532.45
$18,658,035.96
$379,453,468.25

$130,546,675.02
$83,153,975.39
$27,475,877.26
$17,972,210.99
$16,916,442.13
$9,169,877.72
$6,062,057.82
$6,786,480.73
$4,455,692.03
$1,314,252.37
$59,985,208.68
$18,826,805.10
$382,665,555.24

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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